
0b 600
b 600VTF � Gültig ab: 08.04.2024

S Waßmannsdorf > S Mahlow > S Teltow Stadt

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41

22.4 22.5 02.6 22.6 02.7 22.7 02.8 22.8 02.9 22.9 02.10 22.10 02.11 22.11 02.12 22.12 02.13 22.13 02.14 22.14 02.15

27.4 27.5 07.6 27.6 07.7 27.7 07.8 27.8 07.9 27.9 07.10 27.10 07.11 27.11 07.12 27.12 07.13 27.13 07.14 27.14 07.15

28.4 28.5 08.6 28.6 08.7 28.7 08.8 28.8 08.9 28.9 08.10 28.10 08.11 28.11 08.12 28.12 08.13 28.13 08.14 28.14 08.15

29.4 29.5 09.6 29.6 09.7 29.7 09.8 29.8 09.9 29.9 09.10 29.10 09.11 29.11 09.12 29.12 09.13 29.13 09.14 29.14 09.15

31.4 31.5 11.6 31.6 11.7 31.7 11.8 31.8 11.9 31.9 11.10 31.10 11.11 31.11 11.12 31.12 11.13 31.13 11.14 31.14 11.15

33.4 33.5 13.6 33.6 13.7 33.7 13.8 33.8 13.9 33.9 13.10 33.10 13.11 33.11 13.12 33.12 13.13 33.13 13.14 33.14 13.15

35.4 35.5 15.6 35.6 15.7 35.7 15.8 35.8 15.9 35.9 15.10 35.10 15.11 35.11 15.12 35.12 15.13 35.13 15.14 35.14 15.15

43.4 43.5 23.6 43.6 23.7 43.7 23.8 43.8 23.9 43.9 23.10 43.10 23.11 43.11 23.12 43.12 23.13 43.13 23.14 43.14 23.15

36.4 36.5 16.6 36.6 16.7 36.7 16.8 36.8 16.9 36.9 16.10 36.10 16.11 36.11 16.12 36.12 16.13 36.13 16.14 36.14 16.15

38.4 38.5 18.6 38.6 18.7 38.7 18.8 38.8 18.9 38.9 18.10 38.10 18.11 38.11 18.12 38.12 18.13 38.13 18.14 38.14 18.15

40.4 40.5 20.6 40.6 20.7 40.7 20.8 40.8 20.9 40.9 20.10 40.10 20.11 40.11 20.12 40.12 20.13 40.13 20.14 40.14 20.15

41.4 41.5 21.6 41.6 21.7 41.7 21.8 41.8 21.9 41.9 21.10 41.10 21.11 41.11 21.12 41.12 21.13 41.13 21.14 41.14 21.15

42.4 42.5 22.6 42.6 22.7 42.7 22.8 42.8 22.9 42.9 22.10 42.10 22.11 42.11 22.12 42.12 22.13 42.13 22.14 42.14 22.15

43.4 43.5 23.6 43.6 23.7 43.7 23.8 43.8 23.9 43.9 23.10 43.10 23.11 43.11 23.12 43.12 23.13 43.13 23.14 43.14 23.15

44.4 44.5 24.6 44.6 24.7 44.7 24.8 44.8 24.9 44.9 24.10 44.10 24.11 44.11 24.12 44.12 24.13 44.13 24.14 44.14 24.15

49.4 49.5 29.6 49.6 29.7 49.7 29.8 49.8 29.9 49.9 29.10 49.10 29.11 49.11 29.12 49.12 29.13 49.13 29.14 49.14 29.15

51.4 51.5 31.6 51.6 31.7 51.7 31.8 51.8 31.9 51.9 31.10 51.10 31.11 51.11 31.12 51.12 31.13 51.13 31.14 51.14 31.15

52.4 52.5 32.6 52.6 32.7 52.7 32.8 52.8 32.9 52.9 32.10 52.10 32.11 52.11 32.12 52.12 32.13 52.13 32.14 52.14 32.15

53.4 53.5 33.6 53.6 33.7 53.7 33.8 53.8 33.9 53.9 33.10 53.10 33.11 53.11 33.12 53.12 33.13 53.13 33.14 53.14 33.15

57.4 57.5 37.6 57.6 37.7 57.7 37.8 57.8 37.9 57.9 37.10 57.10 37.11 57.11 37.12 57.12 37.13 57.13 37.14 57.14 37.15

59.4 59.5 39.6 59.6 39.7 59.7 39.8 59.8 39.9 59.9 39.10 59.10 39.11 59.11 39.12 59.12 39.13 59.13 39.14 59.14 39.15

08.5 12.6 . 10.7 . 14.8 . 08.9 . 13.10 . 07.11 . 13.12 . 07.13 . 13.14 . 07.15 .

59.4 59.5 39.6 59.6 39.7 59.7 39.8 59.8 39.9 59.9 39.10 59.10 39.11 59.11 39.12 59.12 39.13 59.13 39.14 59.14 39.15

01.5 01.6 41.6 01.7 41.7 01.8 41.8 01.9 41.9 01.10 41.10 01.11 41.11 01.12 41.12 01.13 41.13 01.14 41.14 01.15 41.15

02.5 02.6 42.6 02.7 42.7 02.8 42.8 02.9 42.9 02.10 42.10 02.11 42.11 02.12 42.12 02.13 42.13 02.14 42.14 02.15 42.15

03.5 03.6 43.6 03.7 43.7 03.8 43.8 03.9 43.9 03.10 43.10 03.11 43.11 03.12 43.12 03.13 43.13 03.14 43.14 03.15 43.15

04.5 04.6 44.6 04.7 44.7 04.8 44.8 04.9 44.9 04.10 44.10 04.11 44.11 04.12 44.12 04.13 44.13 04.14 44.14 04.15 44.15

0b 600 Montag - Freitag

abS Waßmannsdorf

Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str.

- Goethestr.

- Krügers Land

- Birkenstr.

- Ibsenstr.

an- S Mahlow

ab� nach Berlin

ab- S Mahlow

- H.-Tschäpe-Str.

- Ferrastr.

- Lichtenrader Str.

- Mahlower Dorfstr.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.

Großbeeren, Birkholzer Str.

- Mahlower Str.

an- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1

ab- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1

Großbeeren, Zum Kiesberg

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)

anTeltow Bhf

ab� RE nach Berlin

abTeltow Bhf

- Mozartstr.

- Blumenstr.

- Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

anS Teltow Stadt

Fahrtnummer 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63

22.15 02.16 22.16 02.17 22.17 02.18 22.18 22.19 22.20 22.21 02.22

27.15 07.16 27.16 07.17 27.17 07.18 27.18 27.19 27.20 27.21 07.22

28.15 08.16 28.16 08.17 28.17 08.18 28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 08.22

29.15 09.16 29.16 09.17 29.17 09.18 29.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 09.22

31.15 11.16 31.16 11.17 31.17 11.18 31.18 31.19 31.20 31.21 11.22

33.15 13.16 33.16 13.17 33.17 13.18 33.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 13.22

35.15 15.16 35.16 15.17 35.17 15.18 35.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 15.22

43.15 23.16 43.16 23.17 43.17 23.18 43.18 43.19 43.20 43.21 23.22

36.15 16.16 36.16 16.17 36.17 16.18 36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 .
38.15 18.16 38.16 18.17 38.17 18.18 38.18 38.19 38.20 38.21 .
40.15 20.16 40.16 20.17 40.17 20.18 40.18 40.19 40.20 40.21 .
41.15 21.16 41.16 21.17 41.17 21.18 41.18 41.19 41.20 41.21 .
42.15 22.16 42.16 22.17 42.17 22.18 42.18 42.19 42.20 42.21 .
43.15 23.16 43.16 23.17 43.17 23.18 43.18 43.19 43.20 43.21 .
44.15 24.16 44.16 24.17 44.17 24.18 44.18 44.19 44.20 44.21 .
49.15 29.16 49.16 29.17 49.17 29.18 49.18 49.19 49.20 49.21 .
51.15 31.16 51.16 31.17 51.17 31.18 51.18 51.19 51.20 51.21 .
52.15 32.16 52.16 32.17 52.17 32.18 52.18 52.19 52.20 52.21 .
53.15 33.16 53.16 33.17 53.17 33.18 53.18 53.19 53.20 53.21 .
57.15 37.16 57.16 37.17 57.17 37.18 57.18 57.19 57.20 57.21 .
59.15 39.16 59.16 39.17 59.17 39.18 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 .
13.16 . 10.17 . 13.18 . 10.19 13.20 07.21 12.22 .

59.15 39.16 59.16 39.17 59.17 39.18 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 .
01.16 41.16 01.17 41.17 01.18 41.18 01.19 01.20 01.21 01.22 .
02.16 42.16 02.17 42.17 02.18 42.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 .
03.16 43.16 03.17 43.17 03.18 43.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 03.22 .
04.16 44.16 04.17 44.17 04.18 44.18 04.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 .

0b 600 Montag - Freitag

abS Waßmannsdorf

Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str.

- Goethestr.

- Krügers Land

- Birkenstr.

- Ibsenstr.

an- S Mahlow

ab� nach Berlin

ab- S Mahlow

- H.-Tschäpe-Str.

- Ferrastr.

- Lichtenrader Str.

- Mahlower Dorfstr.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.

Großbeeren, Birkholzer Str.

- Mahlower Str.

an- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1

ab- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1

Großbeeren, Zum Kiesberg

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)

anTeltow Bhf

ab� RE nach Berlin

abTeltow Bhf

- Mozartstr.

- Blumenstr.

- Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

anS Teltow Stadt



Fahrtnummer 1 3 7 11 15 19 23 27 31 35 39 43 47 51 55 57 59 61 63

22.4 22.5 22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19 22.20 22.21 02.22

27.4 27.5 27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.19 27.20 27.21 07.22

28.4 28.5 28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 08.22

29.4 29.5 29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 09.22

31.4 31.5 31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.20 31.21 11.22

33.4 33.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 13.22

35.4 35.5 35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 15.22

43.4 43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.19 43.20 43.21 23.22

36.4 36.5 36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 .
38.4 38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20 38.21 .
40.4 40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20 40.21 .
41.4 41.5 41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20 41.21 .
42.4 42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 42.21 .
43.4 43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.19 43.20 43.21 .
44.4 44.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20 44.21 .
49.4 49.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20 49.21 .
51.4 51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20 51.21 .
52.4 52.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 52.19 52.20 52.21 .
53.4 53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20 53.21 .
57.4 57.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 57.20 57.21 .
59.4 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 .
08.5 12.6 10.7 14.8 08.9 13.10 07.11 13.12 07.13 13.14 07.15 13.16 10.17 13.18 10.19 13.20 07.21 12.22 .

59.4 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 .
01.5 01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 01.21 01.22 .
02.5 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 .
03.5 03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 03.22 .
04.5 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 .

0b 600 Samstag,Sonntag

abS Waßmannsdorf

Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str.

- Goethestr.

- Krügers Land

- Birkenstr.

- Ibsenstr.

an- S Mahlow

ab� nach Berlin

ab- S Mahlow

- H.-Tschäpe-Str.

- Ferrastr.

- Lichtenrader Str.

- Mahlower Dorfstr.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.

Großbeeren, Birkholzer Str.

- Mahlower Str.

an- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1

ab- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 1

Großbeeren, Zum Kiesberg

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)

anTeltow Bhf

ab� RE nach Berlin

abTeltow Bhf

- Mozartstr.

- Blumenstr.

- Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

anS Teltow Stadt



0b 600
b 600VTF � Gültig ab: 08.04.2024

S Teltow Stadt > S Mahlow > S Waßmannsdorf

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42

. 58.4 38.5 58.5 38.6 58.6 38.7 58.7 38.8 58.8 38.9 58.9 38.10 58.10 38.11 58.11 38.12 58.12 38.13 58.13 38.14

. 59.4 39.5 59.5 39.6 59.6 39.7 59.7 39.8 59.8 39.9 59.9 39.10 59.10 39.11 59.11 39.12 59.12 39.13 59.13 39.14

. 59.4 39.5 59.5 39.6 59.6 39.7 59.7 39.8 59.8 39.9 59.9 39.10 59.10 39.11 59.11 39.12 59.12 39.13 59.13 39.14

. 00.5 40.5 00.6 40.6 00.7 40.7 00.8 40.8 00.9 40.9 00.10 40.10 00.11 40.11 00.12 40.12 00.13 40.13 00.14 40.14

. 02.5 42.5 02.6 42.6 02.7 42.7 02.8 42.8 02.9 42.9 02.10 42.10 02.11 42.11 02.12 42.12 02.13 42.13 02.14 42.14

. . . 53.5 . 50.6  53.7 . 50.8 . 53.9 . 50.10 . 53.11 . 50.12 . 53.13 .

. 02.5 42.5 02.6 42.6 02.7 42.7 02.8 42.8 02.9 42.9 02.10 42.10 02.11 42.11 02.12 42.12 02.13 42.13 02.14 42.14

. 04.5 44.5 04.6 44.6 04.7 44.7 04.8 44.8 04.9 44.9 04.10 44.10 04.11 44.11 04.12 44.12 04.13 44.13 04.14 44.14

. 08.5 48.5 08.6 48.6 08.7 48.7 08.8 48.8 08.9 48.9 08.10 48.10 08.11 48.11 08.12 48.12 08.13 48.13 08.14 48.14

. 09.5 49.5 09.6 49.6 09.7 49.7 09.8 49.8 09.9 49.9 09.10 49.10 09.11 49.11 09.12 49.12 09.13 49.13 09.14 49.14

. 12.5 52.5 12.6 52.6 12.7 52.7 12.8 52.8 12.9 52.9 12.10 52.10 12.11 52.11 12.12 52.12 12.13 52.13 12.14 52.14

. 13.5 53.5 13.6 53.6 13.7 53.7 13.8 53.8 13.9 53.9 13.10 53.10 13.11 53.11 13.12 53.12 13.13 53.13 13.14 53.14

. 17.5 57.5 17.6 57.6 17.7 57.7 17.8 57.8 17.9 57.9 17.10 57.10 17.11 57.11 17.12 57.12 17.13 57.13 17.14 57.14

. 19.5 59.5 19.6 59.6 19.7 59.7 19.8 59.8 19.9 59.9 19.10 59.10 19.11 59.11 19.12 59.12 19.13 59.13 19.14 59.14

. 20.5 00.6 20.6 00.7 20.7 00.8 20.8 00.9 20.9 00.10 20.10 00.11 20.11 00.12 20.12 00.13 20.13 00.14 20.14 00.15

. 21.5 01.6 21.6 01.7 21.7 01.8 21.8 01.9 21.9 01.10 21.10 01.11 21.11 01.12 21.12 01.13 21.13 01.14 21.14 01.15

. 22.5 02.6 22.6 02.7 22.7 02.8 22.8 02.9 22.9 02.10 22.10 02.11 22.11 02.12 22.12 02.13 22.13 02.14 22.14 02.15

. 24.5 04.6 24.6 04.7 24.7 04.8 24.8 04.9 24.9 04.10 24.10 04.11 24.11 04.12 24.12 04.13 24.13 04.14 24.14 04.15

. 25.5 05.6 25.6 05.7 25.7 05.8 25.8 05.9 25.9 05.10 25.10 05.11 25.11 05.12 25.12 05.13 25.13 05.14 25.14 05.15

52.4 12.5 52.5 12.6 52.6 12.7 52.7 12.8 52.8 12.9 52.9 12.10 52.10 12.11 52.11 12.12 52.12 12.13 52.13 12.14 52.14

06.5 26.5 06.6 26.6 06.7 26.7 06.8 26.8 06.9 26.9 06.10 26.10 06.11 26.11 06.12 26.12 06.13 26.13 06.14 26.14 06.15

08.5 28.5 08.6 28.6 08.7 28.7 08.8 28.8 08.9 28.9 08.10 28.10 08.11 28.11 08.12 28.12 08.13 28.13 08.14 28.14 08.15

10.5 30.5 10.6 30.6 10.7 30.7 10.8 30.8 10.9 30.9 10.10 30.10 10.11 30.11 10.12 30.12 10.13 30.13 10.14 30.14 10.15

12.5 32.5 12.6 32.6 12.7 32.7 12.8 32.8 12.9 32.9 12.10 32.10 12.11 32.11 12.12 32.12 12.13 32.13 12.14 32.14 12.15

13.5 33.5 13.6 33.6 13.7 33.7 13.8 33.8 13.9 33.9 13.10 33.10 13.11 33.11 13.12 33.12 13.13 33.13 13.14 33.14 13.15

14.5 34.5 14.6 34.6 14.7 34.7 14.8 34.8 14.9 34.9 14.10 34.10 14.11 34.11 14.12 34.12 14.13 34.13 14.14 34.14 14.15

19.5 39.5 19.6 39.6 19.7 39.7 19.8 39.8 19.9 39.9 19.10 39.10 19.11 39.11 19.12 39.12 19.13 39.13 19.14 39.14 19.15

0b 600 Montag - Freitag

abS Teltow Stadt

- Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

- Blumenstr.

- Mozartstr.

anTeltow Bhf

an� RE aus Berlin

abTeltow Bhf

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)

Großbeeren, Zum Kiesberg

an- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2

ab- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2

- Mahlower Str.

Großbeeren, Birkholzer Str.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.

- Mahlower Dorfstr.

- Lichtenrader Str.

- Ferrastr.

- H.-Tschäpe-Str.

an- S Mahlow

an� aus Berlin

ab- S Mahlow

- Ibsenstr.

- Birkenstr.

- Krügers Land

- Goethestr.

Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str.

anS Waßmannsdorf

Fahrtnummer 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

58.14 38.15 58.15 38.16 58.16 38.17 58.17 38.18 58.18 58.19 58.20 58.21 58.22

59.14 39.15 59.15 39.16 59.16 39.17 59.17 39.18 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.22

59.14 39.15 59.15 39.16 59.16 39.17 59.17 39.18 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.22

00.15 40.15 00.16 40.16 00.17 40.17 00.18 40.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 00.22 00.23

02.15 42.15 02.16 42.16 02.17 42.17 02.18 42.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 02.23

50.14 . 53.15 . 50.16 . 53.17 . 50.18 52.19 50.20 53.21 51.22

02.15 42.15 02.16 42.16 02.17 42.17 02.18 42.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 02.23

04.15 44.15 04.16 44.16 04.17 44.17 04.18 44.18 04.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 04.23

08.15 48.15 08.16 48.16 08.17 48.17 08.18 48.18 08.19 08.20 08.21 08.22 08.23

09.15 49.15 09.16 49.16 09.17 49.17 09.18 49.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 09.22 09.23

12.15 52.15 12.16 52.16 12.17 52.17 12.18 52.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 12.22 .
13.15 53.15 13.16 53.16 13.17 53.17 13.18 53.18 13.19 13.20 13.21 13.22 .
17.15 57.15 17.16 57.16 17.17 57.17 17.18 57.18 17.19 17.20 17.21 17.22 .
19.15 59.15 19.16 59.16 19.17 59.17 19.18 59.18 19.19 19.20 19.21 19.22 .
20.15 00.16 20.16 00.17 20.17 00.18 20.18 00.19 20.19 20.20 20.21 20.22 .
21.15 01.16 21.16 01.17 21.17 01.18 21.18 01.19 21.19 21.20 21.21 21.22 .
22.15 02.16 22.16 02.17 22.17 02.18 22.18 02.19 22.19 22.20 22.21 22.22 .
24.15 04.16 24.16 04.17 24.17 04.18 24.18 04.19 24.19 24.20 24.21 24.22 .
25.15 05.16 25.16 05.17 25.17 05.18 25.18 05.19 25.19 25.20 25.21 25.22 .
12.15 52.15 12.16 52.16 12.17 52.17 12.18 52.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 12.22 .

26.15 06.16 26.16 06.17 26.17 06.18 26.18 06.19 26.19 26.20 26.21 26.22 .
28.15 08.16 28.16 08.17 28.17 08.18 28.18 08.19 28.19 28.20 28.21 28.22 .
30.15 10.16 30.16 10.17 30.17 10.18 30.18 10.19 30.19 30.20 30.21 30.22 .
32.15 12.16 32.16 12.17 32.17 12.18 32.18 12.19 32.19 32.20 32.21 32.22 .
33.15 13.16 33.16 13.17 33.17 13.18 33.18 13.19 33.19 33.20 33.21 33.22 .
34.15 14.16 34.16 14.17 34.17 14.18 34.18 14.19 34.19 34.20 34.21 34.22 .
39.15 19.16 39.16 19.17 39.17 19.18 39.18 19.19 39.19 39.20 39.21 39.22 .

0b 600 Montag - Freitag

abS Teltow Stadt

- Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

- Blumenstr.

- Mozartstr.

anTeltow Bhf

an� RE aus Berlin

abTeltow Bhf

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)

Großbeeren, Zum Kiesberg

an- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2

ab- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2

- Mahlower Str.

Großbeeren, Birkholzer Str.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.

- Mahlower Dorfstr.

- Lichtenrader Str.

- Ferrastr.

- H.-Tschäpe-Str.

an- S Mahlow

an� aus Berlin

ab- S Mahlow

- Ibsenstr.

- Birkenstr.

- Krügers Land

- Goethestr.

Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str.

anS Waßmannsdorf



Fahrtnummer 2 6 10 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 42 46 50 54 58 62 64 66 68

. 58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20 58.21 58.22

. 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.22

. 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 59.21 59.22

. 00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 00.22 00.23

. 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 02.23

. 53.5 50.6 53.7 50.8 53.9 50.10 53.11 50.12 53.13 50.14 53.15 50.16 53.17 50.18 52.19 50.20 53.21 51.22

. 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 02.23

. 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 04.23

. 08.6 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 08.21 08.22 08.23

. 09.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 09.22 09.23

. 12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 12.22 .

. 13.6 13.7 13.8 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20 13.21 13.22 .

. 17.6 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 17.18 17.19 17.20 17.21 17.22 .

. 19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 19.21 19.22 .

. 20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 20.21 20.22 .

. 21.6 21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12 21.13 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.19 21.20 21.21 21.22 .

. 22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19 22.20 22.21 22.22 .

. 24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.19 24.20 24.21 24.22 .

. 25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 25.20 25.21 25.22 .
52.4 12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 12.22 .

06.5 26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.19 26.20 26.21 26.22 .
08.5 28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 28.22 .
10.5 30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.19 30.20 30.21 30.22 .
12.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 32.19 32.20 32.21 32.22 .
13.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 33.22 .
14.5 34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 34.19 34.20 34.21 34.22 .
19.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20 39.21 39.22 .

0b 600 Samstag,Sonntag

abS Teltow Stadt

- Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

- Blumenstr.

- Mozartstr.

anTeltow Bhf

an� RE aus Berlin

abTeltow Bhf

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)

Großbeeren, Zum Kiesberg

an- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2

ab- GVZ Am Wall Bussteig 2

- Mahlower Str.

Großbeeren, Birkholzer Str.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.

- Mahlower Dorfstr.

- Lichtenrader Str.

- Ferrastr.

- H.-Tschäpe-Str.

an- S Mahlow

an� aus Berlin

ab- S Mahlow

- Ibsenstr.

- Birkenstr.

- Krügers Land

- Goethestr.

Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str.

anS Waßmannsdorf


